ORUM & ROTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAV APR 1 1 2002 COMMERCIAL LAW LITIGATION	04-17-2002 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT 102058000
To: The Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks: Plea Submission Type	ase record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type
New New	Assignment Security Agreement
$\Box \xrightarrow{\text{Resubmission (Non-Recordation)}} \begin{array}{c} \psi_{-11} - \theta \end{array}$	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger D Other
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
	2 Third Party AKESSON, Anders Execution Date: March 15, 2002
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name INTERMEC IP CORP.	
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills	
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365	
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3)	
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Area Color	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address Correspondent Name and Address Area Colored Name Orum & Roth	
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Area Control (Line 1) Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Area Control (Line 1) Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (Line 2)	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 3)	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Area Control (Line 1) Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 2)	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604 Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262 Patent Number 6,345,920 pplication, enter the date the patent Month Day Year
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Area Contemport Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604 Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262 Patent Number 6,345,920 pplication, enter the date the patent Month Day Year
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address Correspondent Name and Address Area Color Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604 Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Eee Amount Fee Amount for Method of Payment: Enclosed Do 16/2002 6T0011 Monotica 6245020 1	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262 Patent Number 6,345.920 opplication, enter the date the patent Month Day Year For Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) Seposit Account \$ 40.00
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Area Colorespondent Name and Address Correspondent Name and Address Area Colorespondent Name and Address Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604 Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Fee Amount Fee Amount for Method of Payment: Enclosed Disposition 16/2002 GT0W11 00000168 6345920 Deposition	ode and Telephone Number 312.922.6262 Patent Number 6,345.920 oplication, enter the date the patent Month Day Year r.
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Address Correspondent Name and Address Area Contraction Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604 Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Fee Amount Fee Amount for Method of Payment: Enclosed Dr 16/2002 GT0N11 00000168 6345920 Deposit	ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262 Patent Number 6,345.920 oplication, enter the date the patent Month Day Year for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Deposit Account Seposit Account Seposit Account
Name INTERMEC IP CORP. Address (line 1) Woodland Hills Address (line 2) California 91365 Address (line 3) Area Colorespondent Name and Address Correspondent Name and Address Area Colorespondent Name and Address Name Orum & Roth Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 1) 53 West Jackson Boulevard Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Chicago, Illinois 60604 Application Number or Patent Number Patent Application Number If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Fee Amount Fee Amount for Method of Payment: Enclosed Dr 16/2002 GT0N11 00000168 6345920 Deposit Fc:581 40.00 Authori	Ode and Teiephone Number 312.922.6262 Patent Number 6,345,920 Opplication, enter the date the patent Month Day Year To Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 00 Deposit Account # 4-2219 40.00 It Account Number # 4-2219 1 ization to charge additional fees: X Yes No information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop 1

PATENT REEL: 012785 FRAME: 0119

ASSIGNME	NT OF APPLICA	TION	Docket Number	5813
Whereas, I/We,	ENOKSSON, Hans BERGLUND, Hakan AKESSON, Anders	of		— , hereafter
referred to as appl	icant, have invented certair	n new and us	seful improvements	5 in
METHOD AND E	NERGY CONTROL IN PRI	NTING WIT	H TRANSFER RIE	BON AND
DIRECT THERM	O MATERIAL IN THERMO	-PRINTERS		
🛛 for which an appl	ication for a United States Pate	ent was filed o	n <u>08 May 2000</u>	
Application Number	09/485781			
for which an appl	ication for a United States Pate	ent was execu	ted on	, and
Whereas, INTE	ERMEC IP CORP.	of		herein referred
to "assignee" who	se mailing address is <u>Wo</u>	odland Hills,	СА	is
is desirous of acqu	uiring the entire right, title a	and interest	in the same;	
whereof is ackn applicant(s), by full and exclusiv right, title and in in the United Sta and Trademarks right, title, and i use and behoof Patent may be of me had this assi	in consideration of the nowledged, and other g these presents do sell, we right to the said inve- nterest in and to any and ates, I/We hereby author is to issue said United St interest in and to the sar of his legal representativ granted, as fully and ent ignment and sale not bee	ood and v assign and ention in t d all Patent rize and red tates Paten me, for his res, to the f tirely as the	aluable considera I transfer unto so he United States as which may be quest the Commis to said assigned sole use and behe full end of the ter e same would ha	ation, I/We, the aid assignee the s and the entire granted therefor ssioner of Patent ee, of the entire noof; and for the m for which said we been held by
Executed this	day of	Marc	<u>ch</u> , 2002	
at <u>Möln</u>	dal Swede	211		·
Signature:	an benter		re:	
		Signatui	~e:	
Note: Signatures of	all the inventors or assignees it multiple forms if more than c	of record of th	ne entire interest or t	

.

.

PATENT REEL: 012785 FRAME: 0120

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION Docket Number	r 5813				
Whereas, I/We, BERGLUND, Hakan of referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement: METHOD AND ENERGY CONTROL IN PRINTING WITH TRANSFER RIE DIRECT THERMO MATERIAL IN THERMO-PRINTERS					
Image: The transmission of transmission of the transmission of transmissin of transmission of transmission of transmission of t	, and				
Whereas, INTERMEC IP CORP. of	herein referred				
to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>Woodland Hills, CA</u> is is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this <u>4</u> day of <u>Mass</u> , 20 <u>02</u>					
at <u>Government of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or the are required.</u>	Rgen				
Total of forms are submitted.					

TOTAL P.02

AKESSON, Anders referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in METHOD AND ENERGY CONTROL IN PRINTING WITH TRANSFER RIBBON AND DIRECT THERMO MATERIAL IN THERMO-PRINTERS Section Mathematical States Patent was filed on 08 May 2000 Application Number 09/485781 for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on		. <u>.</u>			
Whereas, I/We, DERGLUND, Hakan of	SSIGNM	IENT OF APP	LICATION	Docket Numbe	r 5813
Whereas, I/We, BERGLUND, Hakan of					
METHOD AND ENERGY CONTROL IN PRINTING WITH TRANSFER RIBBON AND DIRECT THERMO MATERIAL IN THERMO-PRINTERS	hereas, I/We,	BERGLUND, Haka	n of —		— , hereafter
DIRECT THERMO MATERIAL IN THERMO-PRINTERS	eferred to as ap	plicant, have invente	ed certain new and u	iseful improvement	is in
✓ for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on <u>08 May 2000</u> Application Number <u>09/485781</u> ☐ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on Whereas, INTERMEC IP CORP. of herein refer to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>Woodland Hills, CA</u> is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the rewhereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assigneef full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the eright, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted the in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been here right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been here me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	METHOD AND	ENERGY CONTROL	IN PRINTING WI	TH TRANSFER RI	BBON AND
Application Number 09/485781 for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	DIRECT THER	MO MATERIAL IN T	HERMO-PRINTER	5	
Image: for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on Whereas, INTERMEC IP CORP. of herein refer to "assignee" whose mailing address is Woodland Hills, CA is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the rewhereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the eright, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted the in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of P and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the eright, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and fo use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been here had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	🛿 for which an a	oplication for a United S	tates Patent was filed	on <u>08 May 2000</u>	
Whereas, INTERMEC IP CORP. of herein refer to "assignee" whose mailing address is	pplication Numb	er <u>09/485781</u>			
to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>Woodland Hills, CA</u> is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the re- whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the e- right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted the in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pi and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the e- right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and fo use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been he me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this <u>day of</u> <u>March</u> , 20 <u>D2</u> at <u>MöIndal</u> , <u>Sweden</u> Signature:] for which an a	pplication for a United S	tates Patent was exec	uted on	, and
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the re- whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assigned full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the e- right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted the in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of P- and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the e- right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and fo- use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been he- me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this day of March_, 20 at	Vhereas, II	NTERMEC IP CORP.	of		herein referred
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the rewhereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assigned full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the eright, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted the in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pl and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the eright, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been he me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this day of March_, 20 at	o "assignee" w	hose mailing address	is Woodland Hills	;, CA	is
whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assigned full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the eright, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted the in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pa and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the eright, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and fo use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been he me had this assignment and sale not been made. Executed this day of March , 20 at	s desirous of a	equiring the entire rig	ht, title and interes	t in the same;	
Signature:	whereof is ac applicant(s), ull and exclu- ight, title and n the United and Tradema ight, title, an use and beho Patent may b	knowledged, and by these presents isive right to the s d interest in and to States, I/We hereb rks to issue said U d interest in and to of of his legal repre e granted, as fully	other good and do sell, assign ar said invention in any and all Pater y authorize and re nited States Pate the same, for hi sentatives, to the and entirely as the	valuable consider of transfer unto s the United State nts which may be equest the Comm ant to said assign s sole use and be full end of the te he same would h	ration, I/We, the said assignee the es and the entire granted therefor issioner of Patent nee, of the entire hoof; and for the rm for which said ave been held by
Signature:	at	SIndal,	Sweden		· · ·
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation	Signature:	s of all the inventors or a	Signati Signat	ure: ure: the entire interest or	
are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required.	are required. Su	bmit multiple forms if m	ore than one signatur	e is required.	
Form PTO 2		<u>3</u> f	orms are submitted.		

RECORDED: 04/11/2002